SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 3RD SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

Appeared : 29

SINo College

1

10

1

12

13

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/243/2023/Pt/Ex[7824

(B.Sc. in OT Technology)

Roll No Name

37995

37996

37997

37998

37999

38000

38001

38002

38003

38004

38060

38061

38062

ATIKUR RAHMAN

BIRTI TERONPI

DIPASHREE BARMAN

DIPTI MONI NATH

JONALI DEKA

NIHA NEOG

PARBINA BEGUM

PARINITA TAHBILDAR

SAGARIKA BHUYAN

SIBANI CHOUDHURY

ABHISHEK DEKA

GAURANGA PRATIM

KALITA

HEMONTI PATIRI

Passed : 24

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

08 August 2025

Fail in BOTT 303

Fail in BOTT 301, Absent in BOTT 302

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of2



SINo College

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

SSUHS/243/2023/Pt/Ex[7824

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Roll No Name

38063

38064

38065

38066

38067

38068

38117

38118

38119

38120

38121

38122

38123

38124

38125

38126

Result Remark
HIROK JYOTI DAS Pass
MOIDUL ISLAM Pass
SITU HAZARIKA Pass
SWAGATA CHETIA Pass
TRIDIB KALITA Pass
UJJAL DAS Pass
FAHIL AHMED Pass
IMDADUR RAHMAN Pass
LASKAR
K S AHMOD OWAHID Pass
LASKA
NITYANKAR PAUL Pass
REEMI AKTAR LASKAR Pass
SAHANAZ HUSSAIN Pass
SALMA AHMED Fail Fail in BOTT 303, BOTT 304P
TAMIM AHMED Pass
CHOUDHURY
TONMOY TIMUNG Fail Fail in BOTT 301
TOWFIQ ALOM LASKAR  Fail Fail in BOTT 303, BOTT 304P
Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
08 August 2025 Page2of2




