

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 3RD SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025) (B.Sc. in OT Technology)

Appeared: 29 Passed: 24

	Ap.	peareu . 29					1 asscu . 24
	SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
	1	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37995	ATIKUR RAHMAN	Pass		
	2	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37996	BIRTI TERONPI	Pass		
	3	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37997	DIPASHREE BARMAN	Pass	•	
	4	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37998	DIPTI MONI NATH	Pass		
	5	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37999	JONALI DEKA	Pass		
	6	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38000	NIHA NEOG	Pass		
	7	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38001	PARBINA BEGUM	Fail	Fail in BOTT 303	
	8	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38002	PARINITA TAHBILDAR	Pass		
	9	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38003	SAGARIKA BHUYAN	Pass	•	
	10	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38004	SIBANI CHOUDHURY	Pass		
	11	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38060	ABHISHEK DEKA	Fail	Fail in BOTT 301, Absent in BOT	TT 302
	12	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38061	GAURANGA PRATIM KALITA	Pass	•	
	13	Assam Medical College,	38062	HEMONTI PATIRI	Pass		

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Dibrugarh

	College	Roll No		Result	Remark
14	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38063	HIROK JYOTI DAS	Pass	
15	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38064	MOIDUL ISLAM	Pass	•
16	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38065	SITU HAZARIKA	Pass	
17	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38066	SWAGATA CHETIA	Pass	
18	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38067	TRIDIB KALITA	Pass	
19	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38068	UJJAL DAS	Pass	
20	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38117	FAHIL AHMED	Pass	
21	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38118	IMDADUR RAHMAN LASKAR	Pass	
22	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38119	K S AHMOD OWAHID LASKA	Pass	
23	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38120	NITYANKAR PAUL	Pass	
24	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38121	REEMI AKTAR LASKAR	Pass	
25	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38122	SAHANAZ HUSSAIN	Pass	•
26	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38123	SALMA AHMED	Fail	Fail in BOTT 303, BOTT 304P
27	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38124	TAMIM AHMED CHOUDHURY	Pass	
28	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38125	TONMOY TIMUNG	Fail	Fail in BOTT 301
29	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	38126	TOWFIQ ALOM LASKAR	Fail	Fail in BOTT 303, BOTT 304P

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences